WIN A £250 JD SPORTS GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Nicole Louise a7 Donna Blewitt 85 Ryan Staley

5 Lyn Pittaway 49 Adam Barnes 88 Denise Guy

6 Laurie Venton 50 Luke Halford 89 Nicola Daniels
8 Zoe Duffield-reid 52 Jordan Hall 90 Jade Stone
10 Olly Rolfe 53 Nicola Daniels 92 Coleen Quigley
11 Julie Baker 54 Chloe Pearce 93 Sarah Kell

12 Kieran Fisher 55 Lauren Binek 96 Kailey Lee

13 Josh Richards 56 Hayley Hammond 97 Steph Quarry
14 Coleen Quigley 57 Kelly Rathbone 100 Kelly Handley
15 Lindsey Cope 59 Charleigh Brookin 101 Elaine Glasby
16 Vikki Head 60 Danielle Cox 102 Charleigh Brookin
17 Asy Rehman 61 Kim Carter 103 Georgia Whitehouse
20 Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥38Y¥3 62 Nicole Ross 104 Natalie Davies
21 Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aY¥s 63 Brodie Perry 105 Abbey Rose
22 Coleen Quigley 64 Demi Garrett 106 Olly Rolfe

23 Adele Harris 65 Nicole Burley 108 Courtney Benion
26 Brodie Perry 66 Asy Rehman 109 Kate E

27 Paige Clare 67 Billie Jae Gardner 111 Chelsea Mills
28 Coleen Quigley 68 Susan Wall 112 Kim Carter
29 Sarah Kell 69 Gemma Soper 113 Emma Steadman
30 Elizabeth L 71 Georgia Whitehouse 114 Beckie Greaves
31 Luke Halford 72 Laurie Venton 116 Adam Barnes
33 Angela Lill 73 Donna Blewitt 118 Brenda Stanford
35 Lauren Binek 74 Maria Burbridge 119 Coleen Quigley
38 Elizabeth L 76 Adam Barnes 120 Emma Steadman
39 Sarah Clarke 77 Jade Perry 121 Maria Burbridge
40 Jade Stone 78 Georgia Oakley 124 Wesley Cope
41 Hannah Rees 79 Danielle Cox 127 Lucy Graham
43 Nicole Burley 81 Katie Birch 130 Nakita Bastable
44 Nicole Louise 82 Jordan Hall 134 Dean Thompson
45 Neil Hollington 83 Jade Price 136 Katie Eades
46 Brodie Perry 84 Danielle Cox 137 Estellea™ga Pritcharda™og ™o

Total: 326 < Draw: August 25, 2025 9:15 pm Page 1 of 4




WIN A £250 JD SPORTS GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

138 Nicola Holloway 190 Adam Barnes 246 Kailey Lee
139 Reanne Holl 191 Adam Barnes 247 Estelled™ga Pritcharda™og™xa
141 Susan Wall 192 Donna Hill 249 Rebecca French
143 Megan Price 195 Donna Hill 250 Amiee Hill
144 Nicola Holloway 196 Luke Halford 251 Shane Foxall
146 Coleen Quigley 197 Samantha Blewitt 254 Olly Rolfe
148 Stephanie Heaven 198 Samantha Blewitt 255 Coleen Quigley
149 Olly Rolfe 200 Lauren Binek 256 Caitlin Small
152 Danielle Cox 201 Asy Rehman 258 Tasha Elliott
157 Olly Rolfe 202 Reanne Holl 259 Matthew Pace
159 Michelle Wolff 203 Charleigh Brookin 260 Nicola Daniels
160 Nicole Burley 204 Steph Quarry 262 Leighann Williams
161 Nicola Daniels 207 Marie Hunt 264 Victoria Tugby
162 Danielle Cox 208 Jordan Hall 266 Leanne Chinn
163 Rebecca Edge 211 Kerry Hodgetts 268 Sandra Potts
165 Olly Rolfe 212 Samantha Kelly 270 Charlotte Garbett
166 Kieran Fisher 215 Jane Binek 271 Natalie Davies
167 Katie Mckay 216 Adele Harris 275 Reanne Holl
168 Georgia Whitehouse 218 Jordan Hall 276 Amelia Gill
171 Jordan Hall 219 Lyn Pittaway 279 Adam Barnes
172 Olly Rolfe 225 Carly Mcnulty 280 Georgia Oakley
175 Kelly Benion 226 Julie Baker 282 Nat Cata
176 Estellea™= Pritcharda™og™a 228 Abbey Rose 283 Ryan Staley
179 Rebecca Ratcliffe 233 Amelia Horton 285 Danielle Cox
180 Adam Barnes 234 Lauren Binek 287 Stephanie Harris
181 Megan Price 235 Donna Hill 288 Nicola Daniels
184 Paige Clare 237 Natalie Davies 289 Demi Garrett
185 Lisa Hickman 239 Lauren Binek 290 Charlotte Finney
186 Leah Silk 240 Reanne Holl 291 Shannon Wildman
187 Whoo 8Y¥35Y¥35Y¥3 241 Adam Barnes 294 Jade Price
188 Luke Halford 242 Sonia Cartwright 297 Paige Roberts
189 Michelle Wolff 243 Olly Rolfe 298 Nicola Daniels
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301
302
304
305
307
308
310
311
312
316
317
319
321
325
326
327
333
334
335
338
339
344
347
348
349
350
352
353
355
356
358
359

Ryan Staley
Carly Mcnulty
Jody Watson

Shannon Wildman

Asy Rehman

Jane Binek
Michelle Hood
Natalie Davies

Angela Lill

Sandra Potts

Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥38Y¥3

Katie Mckay
Luke Stevento
Kelly Handley

Donna Hill

Abby Jones
Danielle Cox
Claire Arnold
Elaine Glasby
Marie Palmer

Coleen Quigley
Carly Mcnulty
Billie Jae Gardner

Lauren Neal

Cherie Grazier
Kelly Louise Smith
Olly Rolfe
Zoe Charnock
Cheryl Holloway
Lindsey Gibson
Kelly Rathbone
Lauren Binek

360
361
362
363
365
368
370
371
376
378
379
380
382
384
386
387
390
391
393
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396
397
399
401
402
404
405
406
409
411
414
415

Danielle Cox
Hannah Rees
Luke Stevento
Craig Taylor
Paula Moorhouse
Jade Perry
Laurie Venton
Jade Perry
Adele Harris
Lea Chater
Sarah Kell
Olly Rolfe
Asy Rehman
Kelly Price
Sarah Hobday
Ryan Staley
Katie Eades
Jade Hill
Lea Chater
Nicole Burley
Louise Hocknull
Ryan Staley
Adam Barnes
Rebecca Ratcliffe
Lauren Binek
Paula Moorhouse
Sonia Cartwright
Lauren Binek
Becky Love
Nat Cata
Michelle Hood
Jade Danks
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420
421
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439
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444
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448
449
450
451
452
453
455
457
459

Kieran Fisher
Emma Firkin
Stephanie Heaven
Craig Mason
Amy Botfield
Nicola Daniels
Olly Rolfe
Danielle Cox
Coleen Quigley
Elaine Glasby
Jade Stone
Arran Lloyd
Coleen Quigley
Nicole Ross
Angela Lill
Mary Jayne Edkins
Mark Harris
Alix Lynn
Olly Rolfe
Rebecca Ratcliffe
Lindsey Gibson
Elizabeth L
Elizabeth L
Carly Mcnulty
Claire Ebanks
Lauren Binek
Nicole Burley
Nicole Louise
Jade Danks
Reanne Holl
Lucy Timmins

Lauren Binek

Total: 326
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460 Emma Evans 515 Claire Arnold
461 Becky Love 518 Kim Carter
465 Adam Barnes 521 Emma Evans
468 Katie Birch 522 Demi Gandy
469 Brodie Perry 524 Carly Mcnulty
472 Abby Jones 525 Olly Rolfe
473 Adele Brown

476 Katie Mckay

477 Maria Burbridge

478 Lisa Hickman

479 Dawn Rayner

483 Kelly Handley

484 Olly Rolfe

485 Denise Guy

487 Chelsea Mills

488 Zama Zama

489 Elizabeth L

492 Livia Morris

493 Lucy Graham

494 Demi Garrett

496 Olly Rolfe

497 Donna Hill

499 Sophie Jw

500 Megan Ebanks

502 Danielle Cox

503 Jade Perry

504 Zoe Charnock

505 Olly Rolfe

506 Amanda Trappett

509 Zama Zama

510 Lucy Timmins

514 Lauren Binek
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